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Bronze Vet 50+

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 1 Race 6 Race 11 Total

1 208 Kevin Donovan Yamaha YZ125 1 1 1 75

2 227 Jay Bennett KTM 300 EXC 4 2 2 62

3 213 Justin Stevenson Yamaha YZ250 X 2 3 3 62

4 210 Don Munro KTM 250 EXC 3 4 5 54

5 222 Sean Combrink GasGas XC300 5 6 6 46

6 216 Mark Gray KTM 150 XC 5 4 34

Bronze Junior

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 1 Race 6 Race 11 Total

1 220 Sam Parker KTM 150 XC 1 2 1 72

2 214 Ryan Hayward KTM 150 XC-W 2 1 2 69

Bronze Ladies

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 1 Race 6 Race 11 Total

1 207 Lucia Oles KTM 150 XC-W 1 1 1 75

2 224 Deidre Kiernan KTM 250 EXC TPI 2 2 2 66

3 226 Jane Bennett Husqvarna TE150 4 3 3 58

4 215 Julia Williams KTM 150 SX 3 4 4 56

Bronze Open

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 2 Race 7 Race 12 Total

1 202 Luke Corson KTM 250 EXC TPI 1 1 1 75

2 225 Monty Conner Honda CRF250 2 4 2 62

3 219 Luke Lempriere KTM 150 XC-W 4 2 3 60

4 209 Bailey Wiig KTM 300 EXC 3 3 4 58

5 204 Simon Steffek Husqvarna TX 300 8 5 5 45

6 203 Zach Sefuiva KTM 250 EXC 7 7 7 42

7 221 Jed Huggett KTM 300 XC 9 8 6 40

8 223 Jack Emson Husqvarna TE300 6 10 8 39

9 201 Oli van Camp KTM 300 EXC 10 6 11 36

10 217 William Duff KTM 250 SX-F 11 9 9 34

11 211 Bart Cheetham KTM 150 XC-W 12 11 10 30

12 206 Michael Toulmin KTM 250 EXC 13 12 13 25

13 218 Ben Eldridge KTM 250 XC-F 5 13 24

14 212 Ben Hogan KTM 300 EXC 14 15 12 22

15 205 Jamie Croad KTM 300 EXC 15 14 14 20

200 Tony Van Camp KTM 300 EXC

Silver Vet 40+

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 3 Race 8 Race 13 Total

1 102 Troy Field KTM 250 EXC 1 3 2 67

2 112 Matt Reece Husqvarna TE300 3 2 3 62

3 114 Warwick Batley KTM 250 EXC-F 4 1 4 61

4 107 Lance Roozendaal Yamaha YZ250 X 8 7 1 52

5 110 Keith Richardson KTM 300 EXC 9 4 5 46

6 101 Karl Stokes Husqvarna TE300 5 5 7 46

7 111 John Buxton KTM 350 EXC-F 7 6 8 42

8 108 Andy Gunson GasGas XC300 2 8 35

9 100 Christian Hill KTM 300 EXC 6 6 30



Silver Open

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 4 Race 9 Race 14 Total

1 106 Mark Galbraith Yamaha YZ250 FX 3 1 1 70

2 104 Cody Corson KTM 250 EXC 1 4 2 65

3 119 Luke Thompson Husqvarna TE250 2 5 3 58

4 117 Daniel Herbert KTM 250 EXC 7 2 4 54

5 103 Brett Gunson KTM 300 EXC 4 3 5 54

6 118 Mark Horwell KTM 300 EXC 10 6 7 40

7 121 Bryn Codd Yamaha YZ125 5 12 8 38

8 116 Sam Lee Yamaha YZ250 FX 12 7 6 38

9 105 Brad Wyatt KTM 300 EXC 6 9 12 36

10 120 Matt Lauder KTM 250 XC 9 8 10 36

11 115 Warner Chittock Yamaha YZ125 8 11 9 35

12 122 Bry O'Connell KTM 300 EXC 11 10 21

13 113 Tim Auld KTM 250 EXC 13 11 18

Gold Open

Pos Bike # Name Make Model Race 5 Race 10 Race 15 Total

1 3 Mackenzie Wiig KTM 300 EXC 2 1 1 72

2 7 Tom Buxton KTM 300 EXC 1 3 3 65

3 9 Jake Whitaker KTM 300 EXC 3 2 4 60

4 18 Greg De Lautour KTM 300 XC 4 5 2 56

5 11 Tony Parker KTM 300 EXC 6 4 5 49

6 12 Phil Singleton Husqvarna FE350 7 6 7 43

7 13 Wayne Thompson Husqvarna TE300 5 11 6 41

8 16 Clarke Boyd Husqvarna TE300 8 7 11 37

9 4 Mitchell Gallagher KTM 250 EXC-F 9 9 10 35

10 1 Shaun Pyke Husqvarna TE300 12 10 12 29

11 20 Bradley Lauder Husqvarna TX 300 8 8 26

12 14 Josh Hunger KTM 300 EXC 14 14 9 26

13 2 Nigel Smith KTM 300 EXC 10 12 17 24

14 8 Bryce Williams KTM 300 EXC 13 13 14 23

15 15 Brad Kilgour KTM 300 EXC 11 17 15 20

16 17 Mark De Lautour KTM 300 TPI 17 15 13 18

17 10 Raymond Lempriere Husqvarna TE300 18 18 16 11

18 19 Paul Singleton Husqvarna FE350 19 16 18 10

19 5 David Novis KTM 250 EXC 16 19 19 9

20 6 Ashley Vazey KTM 300 EXC 15 20 20 8


